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آن حسنين عبد الخضر عبيس
أمنه سلام  طالب سالم
ازل احمد محسن هادي

امنه حسام احسان محمد
ايات جهاد محيسن عكل
بتول غسان صباح مارد
براء عاصم صالح فليح
بنين عباس كريم حسين

بنين عبد الله جليان حمزه
بنين وسام عوده شندل
حنين قصي كريم حسين
حوراء بهاء احمد فهد

خوله علي عبد الكاظم سعود
دعاء موسى حمد عاني

رفيف وسام محي عباس
رقيه بهاء احمد فهد

رقيه زياد كامل حسين
رقيه عباس حسن دحام

رقيه عداي عطا الله عبد الحسن
رقيه نبيل عبد علي سلمان

رقيه نوفل شاكر شازي
روان ليث عزيز عمران

ريماس ابراهيم مطلك عبد
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486
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0
506
563
536

0
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81
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76.83
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88.67
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85
0

84.33
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0
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88.33
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زهراء هيثم ماجد محمد
زينب احمد محمد  حسن
زينب زياد مطشر جابر

زينب علي محيسن راضي
زينب فلاح  حسن خضير

زينب يحيى حسوني جمعه
شهد مؤيد حسين عبيس

غزل علاء  عبد خليفه
فاطمه احمد حسين جاسم
فاطمه علي ناصر حسين

فاطمه مصطفى كريم حسين
فاطمه رائد جليان حمزه

فاطمه فراس عاصي داود
فاطمه الزهراء صدام كريم نصيف

مريم واضح حسين دحام
مسره مازن حياوي جبار

مشهد فارس جميل عيسى
ملاذ  محمد مهدي ديكان

ملاك  بريس جميل عيسى
ملاك  حيدر مشعل علوان

منار غسان عبد علي عبيد
نرجس علي ناصر حسين
نرجس كريم حسين حمد
نور ناطق جميل عيسى
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262529291050
262529291051

ودق عايد جعفر نعيس
وفاء جاسم محمد جواد
يقين محمد عبد فرهود
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83.83
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84.17

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

51 0 51

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

45 0 45

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

6 0 6

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

000600
 100% 100% 100% 88% 100% 100%

 88.24%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
51 0 51

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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